Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: HOBART BULLS & BARRELS, 2018, TAS
Held on 26 Oct 2018 at the Hobart Showgrounds, 2018
Approximate Attendance: 1000
Judges: Brain Fish, lan Brown, Announcer: Mick Wyllie

Timers: Bill Royer, lan Brown, Best Bucking Bull:
Clowns: Alex White, Mitchell Beer, Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Mick Wyllie

Score or
Event Round Place Competitor Name

BULL RIDE 1

BARREL RACE
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1  Anthony Ryan 1401 MC — BUSH BANDIT

NO SCORES
Anthony Ryan

Denvah Mills
Selina Scott
Brooke Parker
Durene West
Karen Fish Jnr
Amanda Porter
Laura Marshall
Abbey Sims
Denvah Mills
Selina Scott
Durene West
Abbey Sims
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2" DIVISION BULL RIDE

1

JUNIOR BULL RIDE
1

NO SCORES

NO SCORES

JUNIOR BARREL RACE

1

1
1
1
1

Denvah Mills
Jaz Hutchins
Chloe Walker
Mikayla Baker
bonus Codie Lewis
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Livestock Code Standings

Time
72.000

72.000

12.720
13.105
13.142
13.276
12.356
12.561
12.661
12.730
25.535
25.988
26.247
26.374

12.800
12.830
13.649
13.652
15.175

Prize
Money

$483.33

$966.67

$132.80
$99.60
$66.40
$33.20
$132.80
$99.60
$66.40
$33.20
$132.80
$99.60
$66.40
$33.20

$102.40
$76.80
$51.20
$25.60
$0.00

Bonus
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16.00



