Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc. RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: HOBART BULLS & BARRELS, 2018, TAS Held on 26 Oct 2018 at the Hobart Showgrounds, 2018 Approximate Attendance: 1000 Judges: Brain Fish, Ian Brown, Announcer: Mick Wyllie Timers: Bill Royer, Ian Brown, Best Bucking Bull: RATTLE N HUM Clowns: Alex White, Mitchell Beer, Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Mick Wyllie

Event	Round	Place	Competitor Name	Livestock Code Standings	Score or Time	· Prize Money	Bonus
BULL RIDE	1 2	1	Anthony Ryan	1401 MC – BUSH BANDIT	72.000	\$483.33	\$0.00
	Α	1	Anthony Ryan		72.000	\$966.67	\$0.00
BARREL RAC	E 1	1	Denvah Mills		12.720	\$132.80	\$0.00
	1	2	Selina Scott		13.105	\$99.60	\$0.00
	1	3	Brooke Parker		13.142	\$66.40	\$0.00
	1	4	Durene West		13.276	\$33.20	\$0.00
	2	1	Karen Fish Jnr		12.356	\$132.80	\$0.00
	2	2	Amanda Porter		12.561	\$99.60	\$0.00
	2	3	Laura Marshall		12.661	\$66.40	\$0.00
	2	4	Abbey Sims		12.730	\$33.20	\$0.00
	Α	1	Denvah Mills		25.535	\$132.80	\$0.00
	Α	2	Selina Scott		25.988	\$99.60	\$0.00
	Α	3	Durene West		26.247	\$66.40	\$0.00
	Α	4	Abbey Sims		26.374	\$33.20	\$0.00
2 nd DIVISION BULL RIDE							
	1		NO SCORES				
JUNIOR BULL RIDE							
	1		NO SCORES				
JUNIOR BARREL RACE							
	1	1	Denvah Mills		12.800	\$102.40	\$0.00
	1	2	Jaz Hutchins		12.830	\$76.80	\$0.00
	1	3	Chloe Walker		13.649	\$51.20	\$0.00
	1	4	Mikayla Baker		13.652	\$25.60	\$0.00
	1	bonus	Codie Lewis		15.175	\$0.00	\$16.00